E N D O D O N T I C S
E
N
D
O
D
O
N

• Max Speed : 1,250 min-1   • For engine files   • Stainless Steel Body
• 360° Rotation   • Push Button Chuck   • Miniature Head
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction FX75m C1055001
• For Ni-Ti files (ø2.35)  • Miniature Head  • 360° Rotation
• Connection for Apex locator (For short shank)  • Push Button Chuck
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction MPAS-F20R Y110046
16:1 Reduction MPAS-F16R Y110098
• For Ni-Ti files (ø2.35)  • Miniature Head   • 360° Rotation
• Push Button Chuck
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction MP-F20R Y110044
16:1 Reduction MP-F16R Y110096
10:1 Reduction MP-F10R Y110048
• For Ni-Ti files (ø2.35)  • Miniature Head  • 360° Rotation
• Push Button Chuck  • Stainless Steel Body  • For ENDO-MATE AT
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction iFX75 C1098

• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
• V-Tip Holder   • Tip is optional
MODEL ORDER CODE
S75 Z252035
Endodontics V-Tip
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
• V-Tip Holder   • Tip is optional
MODEL ORDER CODE
V30 Z217030
MODEL ORDER CODE
V-U15 Y900177
V-U20 Y900178
V-U25 Y900179
V-U30 Y900180
V-U35 Y900181
• V-file Irrigation 23 mm
• ISO 15  • Pack of 6
• V-file Irrigation 23 mm
• ISO 20  • Pack of 6
• V-file Irrigation 23 mm
• ISO 25  • Pack of 6
• V-file Irrigation 23 mm
• ISO 30  • Pack of 6
• V-file Irrigation 23 mm
• ISO 35  • Pack of 6
MODEL ORDER CODE
V-S50 Y900169
V-S51 Y900170
V-S52 Y900171
V-S53 Y900172
V-N50 Y900182
V-N51 Y900183
• For root canal cleaning 17 mm   • Pack of 3
• For root canal cleaning 23 mm   • Pack of 3
• For root canal cleaning 26 mm   • Pack of 3
• For root canal cleaning 32 mm   • Pack of 3
• Ni-Ti Irrigation 17 mm   • Pack of 3
• Ni-Ti Irrigation 21 mm   • Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE
V-S50D Y900173
V-S51D Y900174
V-S52D Y900175
V-S53D Y900176
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
• For root canal enlargement 17 mm
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
• For root canal enlargement 23 mm
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
• For root canal enlargement 26 mm
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
• For root canal enlargement 32 mm
Satelec®NSK
• For root canal cleaning and removal
of foreign material
MODEL ORDER CODE
E4 Z217428
Retrograde Endo
Satelec®NSK
• Diamond coated   • For posterior teeth (right angled)
MODEL ORDER CODE
E30RD Z217212
Satelec®NSK
• Diamond coated   • For posterior teeth (left angled)
MODEL ORDER CODE
E30LD Z217213
Satelec®NSK
• Diamond coated   • For anterior and posterior teeth (70˚)
MODEL ORDER CODE
E31D Z217210
Satelec®NSK
• Diamond coated   • For anterior teeth (90˚)
MODEL ORDER CODE
E32D Z217211
Satelec®NSK
• Diamond coated
• For root canal cleaning and root canal
enlargement
MODEL ORDER CODE
E4D Z217528
Satelec®NSK
• Water not required
• For lateral condensation
MODEL ORDER CODE
E5 Z217305
Satelec®NSK
• Water not required
• For lateral condensation
MODEL ORDER CODE
E6 Z217306
Satelec®NSK
• Water not required
• For removal of filling and foreign material
MODEL ORDER CODE
E7 Z217307
Satelec®NSK
• Diamond coated
• For root canal enlargement
MODEL ORDER CODE
E7D Z217317
Satelec®NSK
• Water not required
• For removal of filling and foreign material
MODEL ORDER CODE
E8 Z217308
Satelec®NSK
• Diamond coated
• For root canal enlargement
MODEL ORDER CODE
E8D Z217318
Satelec®NSK
• Diamond coated
• For locating root canals and removal of calcifications
MODEL ORDER CODE
E15D Z217319
Ultrasonic Scaler
Contents
• Control unit
• Handpiece
• Handpiece cord
• 3 Scaling tips (G4, G6, G8)
• Foot control (FC-70)
• 2 x Irrigation bottles
• 3 x Tip wrench with torque limiter
• AC power cord
• Sterilization case
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   VA970 LUX Y1001168
     VA970 Y1001175
Satelec®NSK Satelec®NSK
• For U files (ø0.8 mm)   • For root canal cleaning
• For anterior teeth   • 120˚ Angle Holder for U files
MODEL ORDER CODE
E11 Z217031
Satelec®NSK
• For U files (ø0.8 mm)   • For root canal cleaning
• For posterior teeth   • 95˚ Angle Holder for U files
MODEL ORDER CODE
E12 Z217032
MODEL ORDER CODE
U files 33mm ISO 15 Y900062
U files 33mm ISO 20 Y900063
U files 33mm ISO 25 Y900064
U files 33mm ISO 30 Y900065
U files 33mm ISO 35 Y900066
• ISO 15  • Pack of 6
• ISO 20  • Pack of 6
• ISO 25  • Pack of 6
• ISO 30  • Pack of 6